747 Market Street, First Floor,

Clty of Tacoma Tacoma WA 98402

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES38910 Version: 1 Name: Purchase Resolution - Pierce County Security, Inc.
Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 5/9/2014 In control: City Council

On agenda: 5/20/2014 Final action: 5/20/2014

Title: A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with Pierce County

Security, Inc., in the amount of $91,080, sales tax not applicable, to increase and extend the contract
for an additional seven months for a cumulative total of $495,422.50, budgeted from the Municipal
Building Operations Fund, to refine security guard duties pertaining to the Customer Support Center
and the Public Access Safety and Security Initiative - Specification No. PW09-0130F.

[Justin E. Davis, Interim Facilities Manager; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Director, Public Works]

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 38910, 2. City Council Action Memorandum

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/20/2014 1 City Council adopted Pass

A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with Pierce County Security, Inc., in
the amount of $91,080, sales tax not applicable, to increase and extend the contract for an additional seven
months for a cumulative total of $495,422.50, budgeted from the Municipal Building Operations Fund, to
refine security guard duties pertaining to the Customer Support Center and the Public Access Safety and
Security Initiative - Specification No. PW09-0130F.

[Justin E. Davis, Interim Facilities Manager; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Director, Public Works]

City of Tacoma Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

